@@(\QXQ{ ‘) O

PRINCESS OF %

‘\G\\ s WALES 7 @/
b J((,v @ o Tl 3}’
,;\ s

Private Hire

Corporate Events
Christmas Parties
Cocktail Lunches

Weddings & Engagements

Princess of Wales is available to
hire for any type of function or
event. Please check our website for
details of our food and drinks pack-

ages or ask to speak with the man-

PRINCESS OF WALES
22 Chalcot Road
Primrose Hill
NWISLL

www.lovetheprincess.com

0207 722 0354
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PURVEYORS OF FINE
BEERS & LIQUOR

Contact us at:

0207722 0354

info@lovetheprincess.com




N PURVEYORS OF FINE
BEERS & LIQUOR
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The Princess of Wales in Primrose Hill is a vibrant Gastro pub in the heart of the
community. Specialising in house-infused spirits & cocktails. The infusions are created in a
lab kitchen and go through a variety of processes which allow the alcohol to infuse with various
botanicals, plants, fruits & spices thereby creating a unique flavour. Each infusion is bespoke
to The Princess and each cocktail unique in it’s ingredients. During the first lockdown they
went a step further and developed their range of Spirits of Ecstasy, a ready to drink cocktail
creation. Taking the essence of their most popular cocktails and turning them into a hard selt-
zer, low calorie, longer version.

The Princess in Primrose Hill also serves a wide range of craft beer which is regularly
rotated to offer our customers the opportunities to taste the latest varieties. Including our own
Princess of Wales lager, stout and cask ale brewed in our cellar in Marylebone.

For wine lovers we have extensive grape varieties to suit every palate, with an exclusive
list carefully crafted by our dedicated wine suppliers Bibendum.

To top it all off and soak up some of that liquor we make some fantastic food, skilfully
crafted by ex La Caprice executive chef Reuben. Using only the finest organic produce, and the
knowledge gained from a lifetime of being at the top of his game.

INFUSION SHOTS
-4.70 -

Caramel Tequila
Coffee Tequila
Orange Tequila
Pineapple Tequila
Lemongrass Tequila
Apple Rum
Banana Rum
Ginger & Honey Rum
Coffee Rum
Coconut Rum
Cherry Rum
Butter-Washed Rum

Strawberry Cachaca

Passion fruit Vodka
Marmite Vodka
Citrus Vodka
Toffee Apple Bourbon

Watermelon & peppermint
Vodka

Nutella Brandy
Apricot Brandy
Cherry Sambuca
Pear Chilli Cognac
Nectarine Elderflower

Blueberry & maple Bourbon

Mango Vodka




SOFT
DRINKS
HALF

Orange £2.50
Pineapple £2.50
Apple £2.50
Cranberry £2.50
Pink Grapefruit £2.50
Tomato £2.20
Lemonade £2.30
Coca-Cola £2.30
Diet Coke £2.30
Lime & Soda £1
Red Bull £3.50
Sparkling Water  33cl £2.90
Still Water 33 cl £2.90

PINT
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70 MOCKTAILS
-6-
£3.70
Shirley Temple
£3.70
Flirtini
£3.20 Mojito (ask for flavours)
£3.50 Virgin Mary
£3.50 Sweet Sunrise
£3.50 Appletinis
£1.50
75 cl £3.80
75 cl £3.80

SPIRITS OF ECSTASY
-4.90-

Spirits of Ecstasy is the signature MLG brand infused Hand Made
Spirits & acclaimed Ready to Serve Cocktails. Crafted by 2016 and 2018 UK's
bar of the year winners.

PORNSTAR PASSIONFRUIT VODKA
PASSION FRUIT VODKA, VANILLA& FRESH LEMONADE
THE ONLY WAY IS TEQUILA
ORANGE TEQUILA, LEMONGRASS LEMON & LIME WATER
TIKI TANGO RUM PUNCH

CHERRY RUM, MANGO RUM, LEMONGRASS SYRUP , LEMON& LIME
WATER PINEAPPLE & GINGER ALE

LOVE ISLAND PROSECCO SPRITZ

BLOOD ORANGE VERMOUTH ,ORANGE BITTTERS , PROSECCO& SO-
DA

ROCKET FUEL EXPRESSO MARTINI
CITRON VODKA, COFFEE RUM, VANILLA & CARBONATED COFFEE
RHUBARB & WILD BERRY GIN SERVE

RHUBARB BLACKBERRY GIN & LEMON TONIC WATER



SPIRITS
COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS -RUM- 25ml -WHISKEY- 25ml
-9.95- Bacardi £4.70 Jack Daniels £4.70
Bacardi Oak £4.80 Jamesons £4.90
Rhubarb Négroni - Infused rhubarb gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso
= & P Kraken £5.00 Johnnie Walker Black £5.50
Pineapple Margarita - Pineapple tequila, triple sec, lime& gomme :
Sailor Jerry £5.00 Laphroaig 10 years £5.50
Lavender Gin Martini - Lavender gin, vodka, butterfly pea syrup& dash of soda Havana 7y £5.50
Princess Bellini -Strawberry vodka, vanilla syrup, & prosecco Woodford Reserve £5.50
Pampero Anniversario £6.00
ilatini - Pri i i Gentlemen Jack £5.50
Expresso Tequilatini - Princess Infused tequila ,vodka ,vanilla syrup & expresso VODKA- 25ml
Maker’s Mark £5.00
Eristoff £4.70
CLASSIC COKTAILS A Lavagulin 16 years £6.50
Titos £5.25
- -BRANDY- 25ml
11.95 Reyka £5.50 i 5
Old Fashioned
Grdy Goose £6.50 Ferrand Brandy £5.20
Negroni -GIN- Courvoisier £5.80
Whiskey Sour
Beefeter £4.70 -TEQUILA 25ml
-10.95
Seed Lip Gin £4.50 Jose Cuervo Gold £4.80
Classic Margarita
.. Si ith £5.10 Patron Coffee £5.00
Expresso Martini Bt
Vodka Martini Violet Gin £4.60 Patron Silver £5.10
Pornstar Martini Ophir £5.00 LIQUOR
Campari Spritz Bombay Saphire £5.00 Disaronno £4.70 Tia Maria £4.70
Bloody Marry Monkey 47 £6.00 Sambuca  £4.70 Kalua £4.50
Mimosa Tanqueray 10years £5.70 Ricard £4.50 Martini Rosso  £4.50
Bellini :
et Martin Millers £5.60 Campari ~ £4.50
9.95
Hendricks £5.40 Jagermeister  £5.00
Pimms
Portobello £4.80 Fernet Branca £4.50
Aperol Spritz
Bobby’s Gin £5.60 Martini Dry ~ £4.50
. . , . . , . . St Germaine £4.70
All our staff are trained mixologists and can make all the classic cocktails as long as we have the ingredi- Ramsbury Gin £5.60

ents. Please ask for more details.



BEERS
GIN SERVE

4 -7.65-

MAKE IT A DOUBLE FOR 10.95
DRAFT Half Pint DRAFT Half Pint

Princess of Wales £2.70 £530 Gamma Ray AP.A £330 £6.60

Lagunitas Daytime Rhubarb & black berry Gin
Camden Hells £310 e ks £3.30  £6.50 Served with Sicilian Lemon tonic, lemon thyme, blackberry & candid rhubarb
Birra Moretti £290 £580 Princess Stout £2.80 £5.60 Wild berry pink Gin
Served with Double Dutch tonic ,fresh blueberries, raspberries& mint
Brixton £3.00 £6.00 NeckOil IPA £3.20 £6.40 Peach and Orange Blossom Gin
Served with Double Dutch lemon tonic, fresh peach slice &rosemary
Camden A.P.A £315 £6.30 Symonds Cider £2.60 £5.20 . .
Clementine & Rosemary Gin
Served with Rosemary, flamed clementine zest & tonic water
HAND PULLS Theodore Gin
Princess of Ales £2.60 £5.20 Sambrook’s Wandle £2.60 £5.20 Served with Double Dutch tonic slice of mango& thyme sprig
Guest Ale £2.60 £5.20 Portobello Road Gin
Served with Double Dutch tonic, grapefruit twist, tea bag coriander seedsé& dried
citrus
BOTTLED BEERS
Brooklyn Gin

Double Dutch light tonic ,lavenderé& lemon twist
Corona £4.90 Peroni GF £5.10 Birra Moretti £4.90 Camden Hells £5.20 Cambridge Dry Gin
Alcohol Free Heineken 4.20 Served with Double | Dutch tonic , mint & rose petals

OLD MOUT CIDER Warner’s Dry Gin

-5.50-

Served with Double Dutch tonic, orange, lime and juniper berries

Kiwi & Lime Berries & Cherries

If you have any allergy please let one of our staff know as our drinks might contain traces



WINES

-WHITES-
EL MURO ,BLANCO
ALTO BAJO, SAUVIGNON BLANC

OPERETTO GARGANEGA’ PINOT
GRIGIO

LA SERRE, CHARDONNAY VIN DE
PAYSD'OC

MAMAKU ,SAUVIGNON BLANC
CAP CETTE, PICPOUL DE PINET

PETH WETZ ESTATE, RIESLING
RHEINHESSEN

TUFFOLO GAVI DOC

-SPARKLING-

PROSECCO DOC
LLOPART BRUT ROSE CAVA

FITZ SPARKLING ENGLISH WINE

MOET & CHANDON

PRINCESS CHAMPAGNE

SPAIN

CHILE

ITALY

FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND

FRANCE

GERMANY

ITALY

ITALY

SPAIN

ENGLAND

FRANCE

FRANCE

175ml
£5.50
£6.00

£6.50

£7.20

£8.20
£9.40

£7.40

£7.50

Wine by the glass available in quantities of 125ml,175ml & 250ml

250ml
£6.85
£8.20

£8.40

£9.00

£10.50
£11.50

£10.50

Bottle

£19.50
£23.70

£24.70

£27.30

£30.00
£34.20

£31.00

£36.80

£30.00

£34.70

£44.10
£89.30

£52.50

WINES

-REDS-

EL MURO TINTO ,TEMPANILLLO

SPEE'WAH, SHIRAZ

GABLE VIEW ,CABERNET SAVIGNON

SAN ABELLO,MERLOT

LE TROUBADOUR,CARIGAN GRENA-
CHE

EL COLECTIVO, MALBEC

RIOJA CRIANZA, CASTILLO DE CLAVI-

JO

VERSANT ,PINOT NOIR

VALIPOCHELLA,CLASSICO DA LAMA

-ROSE-

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
COTEAUYV VARIOS EN PROVENCE,

DOMAINE TEISSEIRE

DOMAINE LAFAGE, MIRAFLORS
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILEOM

SPAIN

AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

CHILE

FRANCE

ARGENTINA

SPAIN

FRANCE

IPALY

ITALY

FRANCE

ERANCE

175ml

£5.80

£6.60

£6.90

£6.60

£6.45

£8.40

£8.60

£8.40

175ML

£6.25

£7.80

£9.00

Wine by the glass available in quantities of 125ml,175ml & 250ml

250ml

£7.20

£8.20

£8.50

£8.40

£8.05

£10.50

£10.50

£10.60

250ML

£8.25

£10.50

£12.60

Bottle

£20.50

£24.20

£25.20

£24.70

£24.50

£31.00

£32.60

£31.50

£37.80

Bottle

£23.00

£30.00

£37.80



