



Private Hire

Corporate Events

Christmas Parties

Cocktail Lunches

Weddings & Engagements

Princess of Wales is available to hire for any type of function or event. Please check our website for details of our food and drinks packages or ask to speak with the man-

PRINCESS OF WALES
22 Chalcot Road
Primrose Hill
NW18LL

www.lovetheprincess.com 0207 722 0354



Contact us at:

020 7722 0354

info@lovetheprincess.com



The Princess of Wales in Primrose Hill is a vibrant Gastro pub in the heart of the community. Specialising in house-infused spirits & cocktails. The infusions are created in a lab kitchen and go through a variety of processes which allow the alcohol to infuse with various botanicals, plants, fruits & spices thereby creating a unique flavour. Each infusion is bespoke to The Princess and each cocktail unique in it's ingredients. During the first lockdown they went a step further and developed their range of Spirits of Ecstasy, a ready to drink cocktail creation. Taking the essence of their most popular cocktails and turning them into a hard seltzer, low calorie, longer version.

The Princess in Primrose Hill also serves a wide range of craft beer which is regularly rotated to offer our customers the opportunities to taste the latest varieties. Including our own Princess of Wales lager, stout and cask ale brewed in our cellar in Marylebone.

For wine lovers we have extensive grape varieties to suit every palate, with an exclusive list carefully crafted by our dedicated wine suppliers Bibendum.

To top it all off and soak up some of that liquor we make some fantastic food, skilfully crafted by ex La Caprice executive chef Reuben. Using only the finest organic produce, and the knowledge gained from a lifetime of being at the top of his game.

INFUSION SHOTS

- 4.70 -

Caramel Tequila

Coffee Tequila

Orange Tequila

Pineapple Tequila

Lemongrass Tequila

Apple Rum

Banana Rum

Ginger & Honey Rum

Coffee Rum

Coconut Rum

Cherry Rum

Butter-Washed Rum

Strawberry Cachaça

Rhubarb & blackberry Gin

Wild Berry Gin

Chilli Gin

Passion fruit Vodka

Marmite Vodka

Citrus Vodka

Toffee Apple Bourbon

Watermelon & peppermint

Vodka

Nutella Brandy

Apricot Brandy

Cherry Sambuca

Pear Chilli Cognac

Nectarine Elderflower

Blueberry & maple Bourbon

Mango Vodka

Tropical Sambuca

Mushroom Vodka

CHEST OF SHOTS

8 shots for £30



SOFT DRINKS

	HALF	PINT	
Orange	£2.50	£3.70	
Pineapple	£2.50	£3.70	
Apple	£2.50	£3.70	MOCKTAILS
Cranberry	£2.50	£3.70	-6-
Pink Grapefruit	£2.50	£3.70	Shirley Temple
Thus Grup ciruis	~=. 00	20.70	Flirtini
Tomato	£2.20	£3.20	Mojito (ask for flavours)
Lemonade	£2.30	£3.50	Virgin Mary
Coca-Cola	£2.30	£3.50	Sweet Sunrise
Diet Coke	£2.30	£3.50	Appletinis
Lime & Soda	£1	£1.50	S
Red Bull	£3.50	VE	
Sparkling Water	33c1 £2.90	75 cl £3.8	80
Still Water	33 cl £2.90	75 cl £3.8	80

SPIRITS OF ECSTASY

-4.90-

Spirits of Ecstasy is the signature MLG brand infused Hand Made Spirits & acclaimed Ready to Serve Cocktails. Crafted by 2016 and 2018 UK's bar of the year winners.

PORNSTAR PASSIONFRUIT VODKA

PASSION FRUIT VODKA, VANILLA& FRESH LEMONADE

THE ONLY WAY IS TEQUILA

ORANGE TEQUILA, LEMONGRASS LEMON & LIME WATER

TIKI TANGO RUM PUNCH

CHERRY RUM, MANGO RUM, LEMONGRASS SYRUP , LEMON& LIME WATER PINEAPPLE & GINGER ALE

LOVE ISLAND PROSECCO SPRITZ

BLOOD ORANGE VERMOUTH ,ORANGE BITTTERS , PROSECCO & SODA

ROCKET FUEL EXPRESSO MARTINI

CITRON VODKA, COFFEE RUM, VANILLA & CARBONATED COFFEE

RHUBARB & WILD BERRY GIN SERVE

RHUBARB BLACKBERRY GIN & LEMON TONIC WATER



COCKTAILS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



-9.95-

Rhubarb Negroni - Infused rhubarb gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso

Pineapple Margarita - Pineapple tequila, triple sec, lime& gomme

Lavender Gin Martini - Lavender gin, vodka, butterfly pea syrup& dash of soda

Princess Bellini - Strawberry vodka, vanilla syrup, & prosecco

Expresso Tequilatini - Princess Infused tequila ,vodka ,vanilla syrup & expresso

CLASSIC COKTAILS

*-*11.95

Old Fashioned

Negroni

Whiskey Sour

-10.95

Classic Margarita

Expresso Martini

Vodka Martini

Pornstar Martini

Campari Spritz

Bloody Marry

Mimosa

Bellini

9.95

Pimms

Aperol Spritz

All our staff are trained mixologists and can make all the classic cocktails as long as we have the ingredients. Please ask for more details.

SPIRITS

-RUM-	25ml	-WHISKEY-	25ml	
Bacardi	£4.70	Jack Daniels	£4.70	
Bacardi Oak	£4.80	Jamesons	£4.90	
Kraken	£5.00	Johnnie Walker Black	£5.50	
Sailor Jerry	£5.00	Laphroaig 10 years	£5.50	
Havana 7y	£5.50	Woodford Reserve	£5.50	
Pampero Anniversario	£6.00		£5.50	
-VODKA-	25ml	Gentlemen Jack	£3.30	
Eristoff	£4.70	Maker's Mark	£5.00	
Titos	£5.25	Lavagulin 16 years	£6.50	
Reyka	£5.50	-BRANDY-	25ml	
Grey Goose	£6.50	Ferrand Brandy	£5.20	
-GIN-		Courvoisier	£5.80	
Beefeter EATEL	£4.70	-TEQUILA	25ml	
Seed Lip Gin	£4.50	Jose Cuervo Gold	£4.80	
Sipsmith	£5.10	Patron Coffee	£5.00	
Violet Gin	£4.60	Patron Silver	£5.10	
Ophir	£5.00	LIQUOR		
Bombay Saphire	£5.00	Disaronno £4.70 Tia Maria	£4.70	
Monkey 47	£6.00	Sambuca £4.70 Kalua	£4.50	
Tanqueray 10years	£5.70	Ricard £4.50 Martini Re	osso £4.50	
Martin Millers	£5.60	Campari £4.50		
Hendricks	£5.40	Jägermeister £5.00		
Portobello	£4.80	Fernet Branca £4.50		
Bobby's Gin	£5.60	Martini Dry £4.50		
Ramsbury Gin	£5.60	St Germaine £4.70		

BEERS

	REE	688/CSA SAS			
DRAFT	Half	Pint	DRAFT	Half	Pint
Princess of Wales	£2.70	£5.30	Gamma Ray A.P.A	£3.30	£6.60
			Lagunitas Daytime	N.	
Camden Hells	£3.10	£6.20	I.P.A	£3.30	£6.50
Birra Moretti	£2.90	£5.80	Princess Stout	£2.80	£5.60
Brixton	£3.00	£6.00	Neck Oil IPA	£3.20	£6.40
Camden A.P.A	£3.15	£6.30	Symonds Cider	£2.60	£5.20

HAND PULLS

Princess of Ales £2.60 £5.20 Sambrook's Wandle £2.60 £5.20 Guest Ale £2.60 £5.20

BOTTLED BEERS

Corona £4.90 Peroni GF £5.10 Birra Moretti £4.90 Camden Hells £5.20

Alcohol Free Heineken 4.20

OLD MOUT CIDER

-5.50-

Kiwi & Lime

Berries & Cherries



GIN SERVE

-7.65-

MAKE IT A DOUBLE FOR 10.95

Rhubarb & black berry Gin

Served with Sicilian Lemon tonic, lemon thyme, blackberry & candid rhubarb

Wild berry pink Gin

Served with Double Dutch tonic ,fresh blueberries, raspberries& mint

Peach and Orange Blossom Gin

Served with Double Dutch lemon tonic, fresh peach slice &rosemary

Clementine & Rosemary Gin

Served with Rosemary, flamed clementine zest & tonic water

Theodore Gin

Served with Double Dutch tonic ,slice of mango& thyme sprig

Portobello Road Gin

Served with Double Dutch tonic, grapefruit twist, tea bag coriander seeds& dried citrus

Brooklyn Gin

Double Dutch light tonic ,lavender& lemon twist

Cambridge Dry Gin

Served with Double $\,|\,$ Dutch tonic , mint & rose petals

Warner's Dry Gin

Served with Double Dutch tonic, orange, lime and juniper berries

If you have any allergy please let one of our staff know as our drinks might contain traces

WINES

WINES

-WHITES-		175ml	250ml	Bottle	-REDS-		175ml	250ml	Bottle
EL MURO ,BLANCO	SPAIN	£5.50	£6.85	£19.50	EL MURO TINTO ,TEMPANILLLO	SPAIN	£5.80	£7.20	£20.50
ALTO BAJO, SAUVIGNON BLANC	CHILE	£6.00	£8.20	£23.70	EL MORO TINTO , TEIVII ANTELEO	31 Aliv	25.00	L7.20	220.50
OPERETTO GARGANEGA' PINOT GRIGIO	ITALY	£6.50	£8.40	£24.70	SPEE'WAH, SHIRAZ	AUSTRALIA	£6.60	£8.20	£24.20
LA SERRE, CHARDONNAY VIN DE PAYS D'OC	FRANCE	£7.20	£9.00	£27.30		SOUTH AFRICA	£6.90	£8.50	£25.20
MAMAKU ,SAUVIGNON BLANC	NEW ZEALAND	£8.20	£10.50	£30.00	SAN ABELLO,MERLOT	CHILE	£6.60	£8.40	£24.70
CAP CETTE, PICPOUL DE PINET	FRANCE	£9.40	£11.50	£34.20	LE TROUBADOUR,CARIGAN GRENA- CHE	FRANCE	£6.45	£8.05	£24.50
PETH WETZ ESTATE, RIESLING RHEINHESSEN	GERMANY	£7.40	£10.50	£31.00	EL COLECTIVO, MALBEC	ARGENTINA	£8.40	£10.50	£31.00
TUFFOLO GAVI DOC	ITALY			£36.80	RIOJA CRIANZA, CASTILLO DE CLAVI-	SPAIN	£8.60	£10.50	£32.60
-SPARKLING-					JO		20.00	210.00	202.00
					VERSANT ,PINOT NOIR	FRANCE	£8.40	£10.60	£31.50
PROSECCO DOC	ITALY	£7.50	£30	0.00	VALIPOCHELLA,CLASSICO DA LAMA	IPALY			£37.80
LLOPART BRUT ROSE CAVA	SPAIN		£34	70					
FITZ SPARKLING ENGLISH WINE	ENGLAND		£44	.10	-ROSE-		175ML 2	250ML	Bottle
MOET & CHANDON	FRANCE		£89	0.30	PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	ITALY	£6.25	£8.25	£23.00
PRINCESS CHAMPAGNE	FRANCE		£52	2.50	COTEAUV VARIOS EN PROVENCE, DOMAINÈ TEISSEIRE	FRANCE	£7.80 f	£10.50	£30.00
					DOMAINE LAFAGE, MIRAFLORS LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLOM	FRANCE	£9.00 £	£12.60	£37.80

Wine by the glass available in quantities of 125ml,175ml & 250ml

Wine by the glass available in quantities of 125ml,175ml & 250ml